
Final Round
Boro Roll-Off    Sunday, January 24, 2021
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BOYS CHAMPIONS:
Miamisburg



Semi-Final Round
Boro Roll-Off    Sunday, January 24, 2021

Baker Baker Baker Qual. Rd. Tourney

Boys Division Game 1 Game 2 Total Total Total
1 Miamisburg 218 144 362 3683 4045
2 Wayne 191 236 427 3612 4039
3 Butler 189 168 357 3636 3993
4 Bellefontaine 217 180 397 3489 3886
5 Centerville Gold 165 147 312 3557 3869
6 Westerville Central 225 204 429 3391 3820
7 Troy 159 165 324 3459 3783
8 Austintown-Fitch 181 106 287 3417 3704



Team Standings
Boro Roll-Off    Sunday, January 24, 2021

Team Team Team Team Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Tourney

Boys Division Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total Total
1 Miamisburg 899 912 968 2779 191 246 187 280 904 3683
2 Butler 964 889 988 2841 196 161 193 245 795 3636
3 Wayne 906 1031 935 2872 184 187 222 147 740 3612
4 Centerville Gold 950 795 967 2712 212 235 179 219 845 3557
5 Bellefontaine 984 851 963 2798 167 175 138 211 691 3489
6 Troy 842 929 895 2666 170 203 210 210 793 3459
7 Austintown-Fitch 896 854 894 2644 199 192 202 180 773 3417
8 Westerville Central 943 897 830 2670 212 150 169 190 721 3391
9 Xenia 838 915 984 2737 138 148 181 135 602 3339

10 Beavercreek 833 829 882 2544 199 215 171 188 773 3317
11 Fairborn 811 924 868 2603 148 158 211 158 675 3278
12 Springboro 806 867 829 2502 161 127 175 177 640 3142
13 Marysville 771 786 821 2378 167 216 205 170 758 3136
14 Tippecanoe 736 721 739 2196 156 136 112 156 560 2756
15 Maysville 721 749 653 2123 108 145 109 107 469 2592

Total Pins: 12900 12949 13216 39065 2608 2694 2664 2773 10739
Team Field Average: 860.00 863.27 881.07 868.11 173.87 179.60 177.60 184.87 178.98



Boro Roll-Off

Boys School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 Adkins, Aaron Xenia 195 219 265 679
2 Kettlewell, Gage Centerville Gold 231 176 264 671
3 Green, Jason Wayne 223 220 201 644
4 Richardson, Kyle Westerville Central 215 202 221 638
5 Bowser, Zach Butler 237 195 190 622
6 Massingill, Bryce Troy 192 227 201 620
7 Devoll, Jacob Maysville 204 231 184 619
8 Williamson, Ethan Xenia 209 217 192 618
9 Iagulli, Larry Austintown-Fitch 232 191 189 612

10 Parker, Deven Miamisburg 179 220 212 611
11 Joynes, Cody Butler 183 164 255 602
12 Berger, Easton Miamisburg 225 169 207 601
13 Kunkel, Charles Wayne 181 231 187 599
14 Hamrick, Zach Centerville Gold 266 169 162 597
15 Singleton, Andrew Springboro 191 188 216 595
16 Gonterman, Caleb Bellefontaine 203 188 203 594
17 Cherpeski, Logan Fairborn 159 239 189 587
17 Donaldson, Kyle Fairborn 182 190 215 587
17 Adams, Jordan Troy 179 196 212 587
20 Barnes, JT Wayne 194 212 177 583
21 Borker, Dale Marysville 211 144 226 581
22 Smith, Dane Austintown-Fitch 159 202 219 580
23 Argabright, Drake Bellefontaine 226 178 173 577
24 Burrows, Tim Miamisburg 149 211 209 569
25 Carman, Ryan Bellefontaine 242 172 151 565
25 Fischer, Glen Beavercreek 167 180 218 565
27 Henry, Isaiah Bellefontaine 185 176 189 550
28 Smock, Zack Westerville Central 169 230 150 549
28 Hartgrove, Payton Westerville Central 174 199 176 549
30 Jacobs, Adam Butler 182 183 182 547
31 Seelbaugh, Kyle Butler 212 161 159 532
32 DeSiato, Vincent Austintown-Fitch 193 158 179 530
33 Swartz, Dillen Tippecanoe 170 150 208 528
34 Kieselhorst, Max Beavercreek 195 166 166 527
35 Witt, Caleb Miamisburg 142 183 198 523
36 Sub Bowler 1 Wayne 137 186 189 512
37 Antill, Matthew Springboro 172 179 157 508
38 Moeller, Ethan Marysville 138 171 195 504
39 Gregory, Cole Centerville Gold 149 115 237 501
39 Wagner, Nathan Austintown-Fitch 156 174 171 501
41 DeHaven, Lincoln Springboro 139 172 188 499
42 Sub Bowler 1 Troy 136 178 184 498
43 Schroeder, Alex Beavercreek 144 175 178 497

Individual
Standings
   Sunday, January 24, 2021



44 Ganger, Brayden Troy 175 159 139 473
44 Brown, Corbin Xenia 149 165 159 473
46 Hunt, Cameron Tippecanoe 145 171 141 457
46 Powell, Lucas Springboro 148 166 143 457
48 Sub Bowler 1 Fairborn 159 167 126 452
49 Hamrick, Jake Centerville Gold 169 137 145 451
50 Nelson, Adam Tippecanoe 139 148 144 431
51 Tompkins, Chris Marysville 134 154 137 425
52 Maalouf, Colin Tippecanoe 140 140 129 409
53 Quinn, Dallas Maysville 116 144 131 391
54 Ingersoll, Grady Butler 186 202 388
54 Browning, Kenny Maysville 143 128 117 388
56 Harper, Nate Maysville 140 134 104 378
57 Salyer, Beau Bellefontaine 128 247 375
58 Puliam, Cohen Centerville Gold 198 159 357
59 Hinders, Dalton Xenia 137 218 355
60 Dahinghaus, Evan Wayne 171 182 353
61 Seitz, Liam Fairborn 158 191 349
62 Theisen, Landon Maysville 118 112 117 347
63 Carr, Jordan Beavercreek 188 156 344
64 Hart, Bennett Fairborn 165 170 335
65 Shiltz, Adam Troy 169 159 328
66 Showalter, Stephanie Westerville Central 184 141 325
67 Whitcomb, Jeffrey Beavercreek 139 182 321
68 Bell, Ethan Springboro 156 162 318
69 Sub Bowler 1 Xenia 158 150 308
70 Geer, Josh Marysville 155 142 297
71 Hoffman, Robert Austintown-Fitch 156 136 292
72 Sherwood, Colin Marysville 175 112 287
73 Cusack, Johnathon Marysville 133 151 284
74 Sub Bowler 1 Miamisburg 129 142 271
75 Sub Bowler 1 Westerville Central 125 126 251
76 Seacatt, Sean Miamisburg 204 204
77 Henslee, Logan Westerville Central 201 201
78 Belcher, Parker Wayne 181 181
79 Hamilton, Nathan Troy 160 160
80 Canieri, Ben Westerville Central 157 157
81 Shampton, Stephan Xenia 156 156
82 Arnold, Gavin Beavercreek 152 152
83 Sub Bowler 1 Butler 150 150
84 Spiller, Jordan Xenia 148 148
85 Shuttleworth, Garrett Fairborn 147 147
86 Shearer, Aidan Fairborn 146 146
87 Elwood, Devin Tippecanoe 142 142
88 Sub Bowler 1 Beavercreek 138 138
89 Gibbs, Landon Bellefontaine 137 137
90 Lemaster, Cooper Centerville Gold 135 135
91 Schertzer, Dawson Austintown-Fitch 129 129



92 Sub Bowler 1 Springboro 125 125
93 Kreinbrink, Loghan Tippecanoe 117 117
94 Sub Bowler 1 Tippecanoe 112 112

Boys Total Pins: 12900 12949 13216 39065
Boys Field Ave.: 137.23 137.76 140.60 138.53


